
S. # FULL NAME ADRESS NIC NO
PASSPORT 

NO.
HAJJ APP.NO.

BLOOD 

GROUP

DATE OF 

BIRTH
MOBILE NO. TELL.NO

MEHRAM 

NAME
RELATION

NOMINEE 

NAME
NIC OF HEIR

HEIR 

CANTACT 

NO.

1

Abdul 

Hayee 

Badshah

Bamkhel, 

Swabi

16202-

0967432-5
AA3414322 7159613*1 O+VE 9/20/1953 3134700051 3134700051

Owais 

Badshah

16101-

1945092-3
3459503468

2
Abdul Mohi 

Badshah

H#575C, 

St.32, I-8/2 

, IslamaBad

16202-

0967465-7
AD3414652 7159614*7 B+VE 9/22/1953 3335112114 3335112114

Abdul Moez 

Badshah

16101-

8984737-3
3335112114

3
Kamran 

Muhammad
Mardan,

61101-

1993497-7
AJ4224972 7159615*6 O+VE 5/10/1982 3335757481

3335757481 

0937-862163-

گھر865505

M Khursheed
16101-

1210988-3
3005718114

4 Hunar Shah Mardan,
16101-

1193564-9
QW5145641 7159616*5 A+VE 1/1/1953 3339897431 3369845615 Sabir Shah

16101-

5202286-9
3339897431

5 Gulab Zari Mardan,
16101-

1109783-6
CF5997831 7159617*4 B+VE 10-Oct-64 3339897431 3339897431

Hunar 

Shah
Husban Sabir Shah

16101-

5202286-1
3339897431

6 Anbar Shah Islamabad
16102-

2295981-5
ND5149811 7159618*3 B+VE 17-03-1981 3215621950 3215621950 Tahir Shah

16102-

22813207
3445509490

7
Rakhshand

a Pervez
Islamabad

16102-

8386428-2
GC3994281 7159619*2 B+VE 1/10/1982 3445509490 3445509490 Anbar Shah Husban Tahir Shah

16102-

22813207
3445509490

8
Mursaliman 

 Bibi
Islamabad

1602-

2219331-6
JJ3093311 7159620*1 B+VE 1/1/1954 3445509491 3215621950 Anbar Shah Son Tahir Shah

16102-

22813207
3445509490

9 Jasim Khan Swabi
16202-

6126059-9
HP4120591 7159621*7 A+VE 15-02-1993 3139737834 3139737834 Ayeen Khan

16202-

1000757-3
3139737834

10
Farzana 

Akhtar
Swabi

16202-

0919285-4
HK1342851 7159622*6 A+VE 1/1/1970 3139737835 3139737834 Jasim Khan Son Ayeen Khan

16202-

1000757-3
3139737834

11 Siraj Gul Swabi
16202-

0954152-5
CY4791521 7159623*5 A+VE 15-05-1967 3005260151 3005260151 Johar Zeb

16202-

0992288-9
3005260151

12
Mahmanda

y
Swabi

16202-

0873583-9
LB0155831 7159624*4 A-VE 1/1/1957 3139737834 3009081411 Ayeen Khan

16202-

1000757-3
3139737834

13 Rajida Swabi
16202-

8639029-2
AB570291 7159625*3 O+VE 1/1/1958 3139737834 3009081411

Mohmanda

y
Husban Ayeen Khan

16202-

1000757-3
3139737834

14 Abdul Hadi Swabi
16202-

0862334-3
AH6493341 7159626*2 26-06-1954 3329421005 3329421005 Ijaz Ali

16202-

0936530-5
3329421005

15
Farhat 

Parveen
Swabi

16202-

0828915-8
GL3999151 7159627*1 A+VE 1/1/1957 3459704292 3459704297 Abdul Hadi Brother Asif Zaman

16202-

9345377-9
3459704292

16 Fadam Swabi
16202-

0845043-0
CW8450431 7159628*7 AB+VE 1/1/1947 3059029167 3059029167 Abdul Hadi Brother

Moazam 

Khan

16202-

0916391-3
3059029167

17
Ahmad Ali 

Tabraiz
Mardan,

16101-

9435231-1
7159629*6 B+VE 7/11/1981 3005718114

Muhammad 

Khurshid

16101-

1210988-3
3005718114

18
Mehnaz 

Ahmad
Mardan,

16101-

6358248-8
7159630*5 B+VE 8/9/1982 3005718114

Muhammad 

Khurshid

16101-

1210988-3
3005718114

19
Wajid Ali 

Shah
Swabi

16202-

6436849-1
SH5148491 7159631*4 O+VE 31-12-1962 3339180710 3339180710

Usman Ali 

Shah

16202-

1038911-1
3339180710

20

Nighat 

Yasmin 

Shah

Swabi
16202-

6107958-4
VG5149581 7159632*3 B+VE 3/5/1972 3339180710 3339180710

Wajid Ali 

Shah
Husban

Usman Ali 

Shah

16202-

1038911-1
3339180710

21
Ilhamia 

Begum
Swabi

16202-

0942760-8
ME3957601 7159633*2 AB+VE 1/7/1936 3339180710 3339180710

Wajid Ali 

Shah
Son in Law

Usman Ali 

Shah

16202-

1038911-1
3339180710

22
Tajmana 

Bibi
Swabi

16202-

0889433-0
AB7554331 7159634*1 A+VE 1/7/1952 3339180710 3339180710

Wajid Ali 

Shah
Brother

Usman Ali 

Shah

16202-

1038911-1
3339180710

23 Ishtiaq Abid Swabi
16202-

0842642-3
EB1076421 7159635*7 O+VE 10/2/1979 3005772742 3005772742

Sultan 

Mehmood

16202-

0842427-9
3139231169

24
Hussan 

Bano
Swabi

16202-

0816638-8
CL3796381 7159636*6 O+VE 1/1/1955 3005772742 3139231169 Ishtiaq Abid Son

Sultan 

Mehmood

16202-

0842427-9
3139231169

25
Muzamil 

Khan
Swabi

42201-

4597863-1
GC4108632 7159637*5 AB+VE 1/2/1965 3005735150

26
Mutahira 

Bibi
Swabi

16202-

1631334-6
ST3093341 7159638*4 AB-VE 1/1/1935 3005735150 3005735150

Muzamil 

Khan
Son

Anees U 

Rehman

16202-

4611095-9
3005735150

27
Riaz 

Muhammad
Swabi

16202-

2752436-5
AM9914362 7159639*3 A+VE 1/1/1977 3125496573 3125496573

Muhammad 

Amjid

16202-

4625210-5
3469801972

28 Taj Bibi Swabi
16202-

0931183-2
PC3091831 7159640*2 A-VE 1/1/1955 3125496573 3125496573

Muhammad 

 Riaz
Son

Muhammad 

Amjid

16202-

4625210-5
3469801972

29 Muhtaj Mardan,
16101-

1751933-1
AB0179332 7159641*1 AB-VE 1/1/1985 3005719203 3005719203 Imdad Khan

16101-

1991196-3
3326616732

30 Alif Dad Mardan,
16101-

6017221-5
AU7492211 7159642*7 A+VE 1/1/1925 3005719203 3005719203 Imdad Khan

16101-

1991196-3
3326616732

31
Saeed 

Ullah
Islamabad

61101-

1917389-9
BA2743891 7159643*6 A-VE 21-11-1972 3335363054 3335363054

Muhammad 

Abdullah 

Hazarui

61101-

19216087
3015107399

32
Muhammad 

 Nawaz
Islamabad

61101-

1926721-1
CF9617211 7159644*5 A+VE 1/4/1957 3215308110 3215308110

Hasan 

Nawaz

61101-

9214656-3
3347193709

33
Naseem 

Akhtar
Islamabad

61101-

1850180-0
DS1341801 7159645*4 B+VE 1/1/1963 3215308110 3215308110

Muhammad 

 Nawaz
Husband

Hasan 

Nawaz

61101-

9214656-3
3347193709

34
Allah 

wasaya
Attock

37105-

8020669-7
AQ6846691 7159646*3 A+VE 1/1/1952 3009130465 3009130465 Bagh Ali

37105-

5577823-3
3009130465

35
Safia 

Begum
Attock

37105-

0285325-0
AG3953252 7159647*2 O+VE 1/1/1956 3009130465 3009130465

Allah 

Wasaya
Husband Bagh Ali

37105-

5577823-3
3009130465

36
Hameeda 

Bibi
Attock

37105-

0271046-0
PU3090461 7159648*1 O+VE 18-09-1982 3009130465 3009130465

Allah 

Wasaya

Father In 

Law
Bagh Ali

37105-

5577823-3
3009130465

37
Hameeda 

Bano
Attock

3710502231

43-8
CH3791431 7159649*7 O-VE 1/1/1973 3009130465 3009130465

Allah 

Wasaya

Abdur 

Rehman

37105-

0228896-7
3009130465

38
Khalid 

Mehmood
Attock

37105-

0279131-7
UQ0151311 7159650*6 B+VE 18-01-1955 3015539794 3015539794

Shanaz 

Begum

37105-

0262630-4
057-2350644

39
Rehana 

Parveen
Attock

37105-

1459087-6
EU3990871 7159651*5 O+VE 2/4/1977 3009130465 3009130465

Khalid 

Mehmood
Ahmad Khan

34403-

1949633-9
3009130465

40
Noor Ul 

Qamar
Swabi

16202-

0955001-7
CB4220011 7159652*4 AB+VE 1/1/1974 3439213911 3439273911 Gul Akbar

16202-

0955058-3
3439213911

41 Karim Jan Swabi
16202-

0892255-4
DS8792551 7159653*3 A+VE 1/1/1945 3439213911 3439213911

Noor Ul 

Qamar
Son Gul Akbar

16202-

0955058-3
3439213911
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42
Shams Ul 

Qamar
Swabi

16202-

0955027-3
BZ4220271 7159654*2 AB+VE 13-12-1964

03018339374  

03068344070
Ziad Ali

16202-

3160460-5
3469803010

43 Shaheen Swabi
16202-

0892256-2
SD5142561 7159655*1 A+VE 1/1/1969 3439803010

03018339374  

03068344070

Shams Ul 

Qamar
Husband Ziad Ali

16202-

3160460-5
3469803010

44

Noor 

Zamin 

Khan

Swabi
16202-

6522846-7
SD4118461 7159656*7 O+VE 1/1/1958 3009086937 3009086937 Zarafat Khan

16202-

0934297-3
3009086937

45
Nihayat 

Begum
Swabi

16202-

1504878-0
KE3958781 7159657*6 A+VE 1/1/1972 3009086937 3009086937

Noor 

Zamin 

Khan

Husband Zarafat Khan
16202-

0934297-3
3009086937

46
Amir Riaz 

Khan
Swabi

16202-

3075410-5
HS4124101 7159658*5 O+VE 14-07-1978 3339421202

03339421202    

 03065677934
Waris Khan

16202-

0863008-3
3065677934

47
Najm Ul 

Wara
Swabi

16202-

0829706-0
AJ6997061 7159659*4 O+VE 1/1/1955 3339421202

03339421202    

 03065677934

Amir Riaz 

Khan
Son Waris Khan

16202-

0863008-3
3065677934

48
Saeed Uz 

Zaman
Rawalpindi

61101-

1892353-3
BX5973532 7159660*3 A+VE 16-09-1951 3005616874 3005616874

Luqman 

Saeed

61101-

4342689-1
3065575771

49
Nagina 

Saeed
Rawalpindi

61101-

1821388-4
DT5973881 7159661*2 AB+VE 13-03-1958 3005616874 051-5730034

Saeed Uz 

Zaman
Husband

Luqman 

Saeed

61101-

4342689-1
3065575771

50 Fazli Amin Mardan,
16101-

7769989-7
CE1209891 7159662*1 A+VE 15-03-1949 3335757481

Fazal 

Hameed

16101-

05024575
3335757481


